
18:07:42

MiniGP 1101 Ent.Cronometrado 

1100 17:53

N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Cat.

metros

Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

JURY: C.of the Course: C.Timekeeper:

iL

Final Official Provisional Official

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:

LapsMotorcycle

Results

m.

RFME Copa de España de Minivelocidad.

Circuit C.Valenciana

15 - 16 Septiembre 2018

Circuit C.Valenciana

1000

1 51 URIARTE,Brian 1101:07,685 58,51ESPUriarte Team Ohvale 5

2 28 MARTINEZ,Máximo 1101:08,670 00:00,985 00:00,985 57,67ESPOhvale 8

3 47 TORRES,Antonio 1101:09,034 00:01,349 00:00,364 57,36ESPOhvale 11

4 18 PARRILLA,César 1001:09,667 00:01,982 00:00,633 56,84ESPCircuito del Motor 9

5 58 ARMARIO,José L. 1001:10,023 00:02,338 00:00,356 56,55ESPJerez A.Motor Talent Ohvale 9

6 27 GOMEZ,Dayro 1001:10,626 00:02,941 00:00,603 56,07ESPM.Siles Carlos Málag IMR 7

7 5 REINA,Alex 801:10,743 00:03,058 00:00,117 55,98ESP111School Ohvale 6

8 77 MARTINEZ,Kerman 1001:10,864 00:03,179 00:00,121 55,88ESPCM La Ribera 10

9 22 FERNANDEZ,Alejandra 1001:10,948 00:03,263 00:00,084 55,82ESPTeam22 Ohvale 10

10 23 RODRIGUEZ,Miguel 1001:10,967 00:03,282 00:00,019 55,8ESPCircuito del Motor 8

11 35 COVARRUBIAS,Adrián 1001:11,182 00:03,497 00:00,215 55,63ESPIMR 10

12 16 FERNANDEZ,Iván 801:11,219 00:03,534 00:00,037 55,6ESPJerez A.Motor Talent Ohvale 6

13 13 DONOSO,Adriano 1001:11,274 00:03,589 00:00,055 55,56ESPJ.Pino Competición OHVALE 7

14 32 PALACIOS,Jonathan E. 1001:11,421 00:03,736 00:00,147 55,45ESPJ.Pino Competición Ohvale 6

15 69 DANIEL JR,Kristian 1001:11,804 00:04,119 00:00,383 55,15ESPIMR 5

16 49 CASAL,Nicolás 1001:11,896 00:04,211 00:00,092 55,08ESPMKV Racing School IMR 6

17 15 RAMOS,Martim M. 1001:12,191 00:04,506 00:00,295 54,85ESPLorenzo Coimbra IMR 9

18 70 ROMERO,Alvaro 1001:12,232 00:04,547 00:00,041 54,82ESPOhvale 9

19 8 MIROSLAVOV,Nikola 1001:12,789 00:05,104 00:00,557 54,4ESPBuccimoto 9

20 60 CSEMEZ,Viktor 1001:12,858 00:05,173 00:00,069 54,35ESPTriton RT,SVK IMR 10

21 65 CURIA,Izan 1001:12,859 00:05,174 00:00,001 54,35ESPTeam Curia 9

22 44 DAVILA,Manuel 801:14,604 00:06,919 00:01,745 53,08ESPIMR 6

23 34 SANCHEZ,Gonzalo 901:15,044 00:07,359 00:00,440 52,77ESPMañicos Racing IMR 4

24 2 RIVERA,Natalia 201:16,505 00:08,820 00:01,461 51,76ESPIMR 2

25 12 PEREZ,Gonzalo 1START  ESPMKV R.School IMR 1
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Circuit C.Valenciana
Circuit C.Valenciana 15 - 16 Septiembre 2018

RFME Copa de España de Minivelocidad.
VUELTA A VUELTA 1 Ent.Cronometrado  MiniGP 110

RIVERA,Natalia2
V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:55:17,584
01:16,5052 17:56:34,089
REINA,Alex5

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:54:46,672
01:12,9672 17:55:59,639
01:11,5453 17:57:11,184
01:11,4944 17:58:22,678
01:10,8485 17:59:33,526
01:10,7436 18:00:44,269
01:11,4367 18:01:55,705
02:48,0888 18:04:43,793
MIROSLAVOV,Nikola8

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:54:58,240
01:13,8172 17:56:12,057
01:14,1343 17:57:26,191
01:12,9614 17:58:39,152
01:13,0865 17:59:52,238
01:12,8406 18:01:05,078
01:12,8117 18:02:17,889
01:13,0708 18:03:30,959
01:12,7899 18:04:43,748
01:13,14710 18:05:56,895
PEREZ,Gonzalo12

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:54:36,104
DONOSO,Adriano13

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:54:43,391
01:13,6822 17:55:57,073
01:12,1163 17:57:09,189
01:11,7974 17:58:20,986
01:11,7005 17:59:32,686
01:11,4136 18:00:44,099
01:11,2747 18:01:55,373
01:12,4548 18:03:07,827
01:12,9989 18:04:20,825
01:11,31110 18:05:32,136
RAMOS,Martim M.15

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:55:06,847
01:15,0662 17:56:21,913
01:15,9823 17:57:37,895
01:14,8704 17:58:52,765
01:14,7975 18:00:07,562
01:14,7576 18:01:22,319
01:13,9727 18:02:36,291
01:13,8848 18:03:50,175
01:12,1919 18:05:02,366
01:12,76310 18:06:15,129
FERNANDEZ,Iván16

V. Tiempo

-

Hora

START1 17:54:42,982
01:13,4352 17:55:56,417
01:12,1653 17:57:08,582
01:12,0214 17:58:20,603
01:11,7235 17:59:32,326
01:11,2196 18:00:43,545
01:11,2717 18:01:54,816
03:14,6688 18:05:09,484
PARRILLA,César18

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:54:33,457
01:47,6042 17:56:21,061
01:51,4333 17:58:12,494
01:10,3044 17:59:22,798
01:09,6925 18:00:32,490
01:11,5436 18:01:44,033
01:10,4107 18:02:54,443
01:10,1798 18:04:04,622
01:09,6679 18:05:14,289
01:09,92210 18:06:24,211
FERNANDEZ,Alejandra22

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:54:42,769
01:14,0242 17:55:56,793
01:12,2143 17:57:09,007
01:11,7954 17:58:20,802
01:11,6885 17:59:32,490
01:11,2726 18:00:43,762
01:11,0877 18:01:54,849
01:12,5878 18:03:07,436
01:14,0929 18:04:21,528
01:10,94810 18:05:32,476
RODRIGUEZ,Miguel23

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:55:01,258
01:13,4522 17:56:14,710
01:11,6303 17:57:26,340
01:13,2904 17:58:39,630
01:13,0105 17:59:52,640
01:12,6006 18:01:05,240
01:12,1277 18:02:17,367
01:10,9678 18:03:28,334
01:11,0409 18:04:39,374
01:11,43910 18:05:50,813
GOMEZ,Dayro27

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:55:05,128
01:11,7652 17:56:16,893
01:11,0113 17:57:27,904
01:11,4844 17:58:39,388
01:13,0505 17:59:52,438
01:11,4006 18:01:03,838
01:10,6267 18:02:14,464
01:10,9758 18:03:25,439
01:10,6949 18:04:36,133
01:13,84310 18:05:49,976

MARTINEZ,Máximo28
V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:54:36,135
01:10,1942 17:55:46,329
01:09,4863 17:56:55,815
01:09,1724 17:58:04,987
01:08,7445 17:59:13,731
01:10,0196 18:00:23,750
01:09,4627 18:01:33,212
01:08,6708 18:02:41,882
01:09,0409 18:03:50,922
01:10,67910 18:05:01,601
01:09,17911 18:06:10,780
PALACIOS,Jonathan E.32

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:54:37,182
01:13,3252 17:55:50,507
01:12,5713 17:57:03,078
01:12,7804 17:58:15,858
01:11,7285 17:59:27,586
01:11,4216 18:00:39,007
01:17,4277 18:01:56,434
01:16,9518 18:03:13,385
01:12,2189 18:04:25,603
01:12,45810 18:05:38,061
SANCHEZ,Gonzalo34

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:55:08,127
01:16,7152 17:56:24,842
01:15,5883 17:57:40,430
01:15,0444 17:58:55,474
01:35,9145 18:00:31,388
01:15,4366 18:01:46,824
01:20,1567 18:03:06,980
01:16,5128 18:04:23,492
01:16,4569 18:05:39,948
COVARRUBIAS,Adrián35

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:55:34,623
01:13,0372 17:56:47,660
01:12,8813 17:58:00,541
01:11,6844 17:59:12,225
01:12,2305 18:00:24,455
01:12,2576 18:01:36,712
01:11,7017 18:02:48,413
01:12,7978 18:04:01,210
01:11,6139 18:05:12,823
01:11,18210 18:06:24,005
DAVILA,Manuel44

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:55:10,809
01:16,6662 17:56:27,475
01:17,3573 17:57:44,832
01:17,4924 17:59:02,324
01:19,7445 18:00:22,068
01:14,6046 18:01:36,672
02:57,4427 18:04:34,114

01:15,5158 18:05:49,629
TORRES,Antonio47

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:54:37,301
01:13,2632 17:55:50,564
01:14,0323 17:57:04,596
01:10,2604 17:58:14,856
01:09,6645 17:59:24,520
01:09,4676 18:00:33,987
01:10,2447 18:01:44,231
01:10,3018 18:02:54,532
01:10,2319 18:04:04,763
01:11,39010 18:05:16,153
01:09,03411 18:06:25,187
CASAL,Nicolás49

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:55:15,114
01:14,7842 17:56:29,898
01:14,9803 17:57:44,878
01:14,0474 17:58:58,925
01:12,8475 18:00:11,772
01:11,8966 18:01:23,668
01:13,2247 18:02:36,892
01:13,6558 18:03:50,547
01:12,1949 18:05:02,741
01:12,70310 18:06:15,444
URIARTE,Brian51

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:54:30,732
01:08,8722 17:55:39,604
01:08,9273 17:56:48,531
01:09,1414 17:57:57,672
01:07,6855 17:59:05,357
01:08,0826 18:00:13,439
01:08,5307 18:01:21,969
01:08,1468 18:02:30,115
01:07,8849 18:03:37,999
01:09,33310 18:04:47,332
01:08,16011 18:05:55,492
ARMARIO,José L.58

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:54:58,351
01:12,2792 17:56:10,630
01:11,6583 17:57:22,288
01:12,3594 17:58:34,647
01:10,6975 17:59:45,344
01:10,2276 18:00:55,571
01:10,0817 18:02:05,652
01:10,1258 18:03:15,777
01:10,0239 18:04:25,800
01:10,74110 18:05:36,541
CSEMEZ,Viktor60

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:55:00,404
01:15,2102 17:56:15,614
01:13,3483 17:57:28,962
01:13,6974 17:58:42,659
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Circuit C.Valenciana
Circuit C.Valenciana 15 - 16 Septiembre 2018

RFME Copa de España de Minivelocidad.
VUELTA A VUELTA 1 Ent.Cronometrado  MiniGP 110

01:13,7475 17:59:56,406
01:13,1556 18:01:09,561
01:13,4797 18:02:23,040
01:14,3968 18:03:37,436
01:13,2309 18:04:50,666
01:12,85810 18:06:03,524
CURIA,Izan65

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:55:08,448
01:16,4652 17:56:24,913
01:15,9253 17:57:40,838
01:14,7494 17:58:55,587
01:14,0745 18:00:09,661
01:13,2026 18:01:22,863
01:13,7227 18:02:36,585
01:14,2658 18:03:50,850
01:12,8599 18:05:03,709
01:12,86010 18:06:16,569
DANIEL JR,Kristian69

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:54:53,981
01:14,8062 17:56:08,787
01:13,2853 17:57:22,072
01:12,4464 17:58:34,518
01:11,8045 17:59:46,322
01:12,1096 18:00:58,431
01:12,0267 18:02:10,457
01:13,9768 18:03:24,433
01:12,5399 18:04:36,972
01:12,66610 18:05:49,638
ROMERO,Alvaro70

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:54:53,761
01:14,7962 17:56:08,557
01:14,2863 17:57:22,843
01:13,2804 17:58:36,123
01:12,5515 17:59:48,674
01:12,5746 18:01:01,248
01:12,2767 18:02:13,524
01:13,4658 18:03:26,989
01:12,2329 18:04:39,221
01:12,49610 18:05:51,717
MARTINEZ,Kerman77

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:55:11,167
01:13,8402 17:56:25,007
01:13,6493 17:57:38,656
01:11,6614 17:58:50,317
01:11,2025 18:00:01,519
01:11,3316 18:01:12,850
01:11,0617 18:02:23,911
01:12,2978 18:03:36,208
01:11,0629 18:04:47,270
01:10,86410 18:05:58,134
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9:30:07

MiniGP 110

9:15:001100

Hour:

Combined

N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Cat.

metros

Time Qualif. 1GapPos.

JURY: C.of the Course: C.Timekeeper:

Hour:

iL nL Qualif. 2 iL nL TLMotorcycle

Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

RFME Copa de España de Minivelocidad.

Circuit C.Valenciana

15 - 16 Septiembre 2018

Circuit C.Valenciana

1000

1 51 URIARTE,Brian 2201:07,174ESPUriarte Team Ohvale 01:07,685 01:07,17411 115 10

2 28 MARTINEZ,Máximo 2201:07,673 00:00,499ESPOhvale 01:08,670 01:07,67311 118 11

3 58 ARMARIO,José L. 2001:08,428 00:01,254ESPJerez A.Motor Talent Ohvale 01:10,023 01:08,42810 109 9

4 18 PARRILLA,César 2101:08,920 00:01,746ESPCircuito del Motor 01:09,667 01:08,92010 119 10

5 12 PEREZ,Gonzalo 1001:09,032 00:01,858ESPMKV R.School IMR 01:09,032 10 10

6 47 TORRES,Antonio 2201:09,034 00:01,860ESPOhvale 01:09,034 01:09,48211 1111 7

7 16 FERNANDEZ,Iván 1601:09,623 00:02,449ESPJerez A.Motor Talent Ohvale 01:11,219 01:09,6238 86 7

8 5 REINA,Alex 1801:09,690 00:02,516ESP111School Ohvale 01:10,743 01:09,6908 106 9

9 32 PALACIOS,Jonathan E. 2001:09,846 00:02,672ESPJ.Pino Competición Ohvale 01:11,421 01:09,84610 106 9

10 13 DONOSO,Adriano 2001:09,970 00:02,796ESPJ.Pino Competición OHVALE 01:11,274 01:09,97010 107 8

11 27 GOMEZ,Dayro 2001:09,994 00:02,820ESPM.Siles Carlos Málag IMR 01:10,626 01:09,99410 107 10

12 23 RODRIGUEZ,Miguel 2001:10,033 00:02,859ESPCircuito del Motor 01:10,967 01:10,03310 108 8

13 77 MARTINEZ,Kerman 2001:10,407 00:03,233ESPCM La Ribera 01:10,864 01:10,40710 1010 7

14 22 FERNANDEZ,Alejandra 2001:10,481 00:03,307ESPTeam22 Ohvale 01:10,948 01:10,48110 1010 8

15 69 DANIEL JR,Kristian 2001:10,740 00:03,566ESPIMR 01:11,804 01:10,74010 105 9

16 49 CASAL,Nicolás 2001:10,857 00:03,683ESPMKV Racing School IMR 01:11,896 01:10,85710 106 8

17 70 ROMERO,Alvaro 2001:11,115 00:03,941ESPOhvale 01:12,232 01:11,11510 109 8

18 35 COVARRUBIAS,Adrián 2001:11,182 00:04,008ESPIMR 01:11,182 01:11,33310 1010 5

19 65 CURIA,Izan 2001:11,804 00:04,630ESPTeam Curia 01:12,859 01:11,80410 109 9

20 8 MIROSLAVOV,Nikola 2001:11,884 00:04,710ESPBuccimoto 01:12,789 01:11,88410 109 7

21 60 CSEMEZ,Viktor 2001:12,144 00:04,970ESPTriton RT,SVK IMR 01:12,858 01:12,14410 1010 8

22 15 RAMOS,Martim M. 2001:12,191 00:05,017ESPLorenzo Coimbra IMR 01:12,191 01:13,32910 109 9

23 44 DAVILA,Manuel 1801:13,689 00:06,515ESPIMR 01:14,604 01:13,6898 106 8

24 34 SANCHEZ,Gonzalo 1901:14,914 00:07,740ESPMañicos Racing IMR 01:15,044 01:14,9149 104 6

25 2 RIVERA,Natalia 201:16,505 00:09,331ESPIMR 01:16,505 2  2  

26 46 MAZZUCATTO,Giovanni 901:16,860 00:09,686ESPFutura Racing Comp. IMR 01:16,860 9 4

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es  www.cronoline.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63



9:28:57

MiniGP 1102 Ent.Cronometrado

1100 09:15

N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Cat.

metros

Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

JURY: C.of the Course: C.Timekeeper:

iL

Final Official Provisional Official

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:

LapsMotorcycle

Results

m.

RFME Copa de España de Minivelocidad.

Circuit C.Valenciana

15 - 16 Septiembre 2018

Circuit C.Valenciana

1000

1 51 URIARTE,Brian 1101:07,174 58,95ESPUriarte Team Ohvale 10

2 28 MARTINEZ,Máximo 1101:07,673 00:00,499 00:00,499 58,52ESPOhvale 11

3 58 ARMARIO,José L. 1001:08,428 00:01,254 00:00,755 57,87ESPJerez A.Motor Talent Ohvale 9

4 18 PARRILLA,César 1101:08,920 00:01,746 00:00,492 57,46ESPCircuito del Motor 10

5 12 PEREZ,Gonzalo 1001:09,032 00:01,858 00:00,112 57,36ESPMKV R.School IMR 10

6 47 TORRES,Antonio 1101:09,482 00:02,308 00:00,450 56,99ESPOhvale 7

7 16 FERNANDEZ,Iván 801:09,623 00:02,449 00:00,141 56,88ESPJerez A.Motor Talent Ohvale 7

8 5 REINA,Alex 1001:09,690 00:02,516 00:00,067 56,82ESP111School Ohvale 9

9 32 PALACIOS,Jonathan E. 1001:09,846 00:02,672 00:00,156 56,7ESPJ.Pino Competición Ohvale 9

10 13 DONOSO,Adriano 1001:09,970 00:02,796 00:00,124 56,6ESPJ.Pino Competición OHVALE 8

11 27 GOMEZ,Dayro 1001:09,994 00:02,820 00:00,024 56,58ESPM.Siles Carlos Málag IMR 10

12 23 RODRIGUEZ,Miguel 1001:10,033 00:02,859 00:00,039 56,54ESPCircuito del Motor 8

13 77 MARTINEZ,Kerman 1001:10,407 00:03,233 00:00,374 56,24ESPCM La Ribera 7

14 22 FERNANDEZ,Alejandra 1001:10,481 00:03,307 00:00,074 56,19ESPTeam22 Ohvale 8

15 69 DANIEL JR,Kristian 1001:10,740 00:03,566 00:00,259 55,98ESPIMR 9

16 49 CASAL,Nicolás 1001:10,857 00:03,683 00:00,117 55,89ESPMKV Racing School IMR 8

17 70 ROMERO,Alvaro 1001:11,115 00:03,941 00:00,258 55,68ESPOhvale 8

18 35 COVARRUBIAS,Adrián 1001:11,333 00:04,159 00:00,218 55,51ESPIMR 5

19 65 CURIA,Izan 1001:11,804 00:04,630 00:00,471 55,15ESPTeam Curia 9

20 8 MIROSLAVOV,Nikola 1001:11,884 00:04,710 00:00,080 55,09ESPBuccimoto 7

21 60 CSEMEZ,Viktor 1001:12,144 00:04,970 00:00,260 54,89ESPTriton RT,SVK IMR 8

22 15 RAMOS,Martim M. 1001:13,329 00:06,155 00:01,185 54ESPLorenzo Coimbra IMR 9

23 44 DAVILA,Manuel 1001:13,689 00:06,515 00:00,360 53,74ESPIMR 8

24 34 SANCHEZ,Gonzalo 1001:14,914 00:07,740 00:01,225 52,86ESPMañicos Racing IMR 6

25 46 MAZZUCATTO,Giovanni 901:16,860 00:09,686 00:01,946 51,52ESPFutura Racing Comp. IMR 4
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Circuit C.Valenciana
Circuit C.Valenciana 15 - 16 Septiembre 2018

RFME Copa de España de Minivelocidad.
VUELTA A VUELTA 2 Ent.Cronometrado MiniGP 110

REINA,Alex5
V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:16:54,317
01:18,0352 09:18:12,352
01:11,3463 09:19:23,698
01:13,0674 09:20:36,765
01:10,6705 09:21:47,435
01:10,1656 09:22:57,600
01:10,5197 09:24:08,119
01:10,6688 09:25:18,787
01:09,6909 09:26:28,477
01:10,36710 09:27:38,844
MIROSLAVOV,Nikola8

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:16:59,671
01:16,7672 09:18:16,438
01:13,0303 09:19:29,468
01:15,1054 09:20:44,573
01:12,0625 09:21:56,635
01:12,3366 09:23:08,971
01:11,8847 09:24:20,855
01:11,9478 09:25:32,802
01:12,3319 09:26:45,133
01:12,50710 09:27:57,640
PEREZ,Gonzalo12

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:16:53,142
01:23,7342 09:18:16,876
01:12,8233 09:19:29,699
01:13,2234 09:20:42,922
01:09,7275 09:21:52,649
01:09,3556 09:23:02,004
01:09,0737 09:24:11,077
01:10,4068 09:25:21,483
01:09,3439 09:26:30,826
01:09,03210 09:27:39,858
DONOSO,Adriano13

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:16:26,327
01:12,2082 09:17:38,535
01:11,4923 09:18:50,027
01:10,6594 09:20:00,686
01:10,4945 09:21:11,180
01:10,7406 09:22:21,920
01:14,5907 09:23:36,510
01:09,9708 09:24:46,480
01:11,8239 09:25:58,303
01:10,09310 09:27:08,396
RAMOS,Martim M.15

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:16:39,493
01:16,1722 09:17:55,665
01:15,1893 09:19:10,854
01:14,4244 09:20:25,278
01:14,4455 09:21:39,723
01:13,8676 09:22:53,590
01:14,4897 09:24:08,079

01:13,4158 09:25:21,494
01:13,3299 09:26:34,823
01:13,88810 09:27:48,711
FERNANDEZ,Iván16

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:18:04,050
02:17,4002 09:20:21,450
01:12,9513 09:21:34,401
01:11,7414 09:22:46,142
01:10,6435 09:23:56,785
01:10,1376 09:25:06,922
01:09,6237 09:26:16,545
01:09,9448 09:27:26,489
PARRILLA,César18

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:16:19,878
01:11,6292 09:17:31,507
01:10,1153 09:18:41,622
01:09,4754 09:19:51,097
01:09,8035 09:21:00,900
01:09,0126 09:22:09,912
01:10,1387 09:23:20,050
01:09,2968 09:24:29,346
01:09,1089 09:25:38,454
01:08,92010 09:26:47,374
01:10,36211 09:27:57,736
FERNANDEZ,Alejandra22

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:16:37,608
01:14,8942 09:17:52,502
01:13,3073 09:19:05,809
01:13,5964 09:20:19,405
01:10,8385 09:21:30,243
01:10,7096 09:22:40,952
01:10,4907 09:23:51,442
01:10,4818 09:25:01,923
01:10,9229 09:26:12,845
01:11,00810 09:27:23,853
RODRIGUEZ,Miguel23

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:16:39,887
01:44,7672 09:18:24,654
01:12,0213 09:19:36,675
01:13,8454 09:20:50,520
01:10,8415 09:22:01,361
01:10,2796 09:23:11,640
01:11,4587 09:24:23,098
01:10,0338 09:25:33,131
01:12,0989 09:26:45,229
01:10,89610 09:27:56,125
GOMEZ,Dayro27

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:16:22,755
01:11,3792 09:17:34,134
01:10,8173 09:18:44,951
01:11,2874 09:19:56,238
01:10,3735 09:21:06,611

01:10,5646 09:22:17,175
01:10,3117 09:23:27,486
01:18,0618 09:24:45,547
01:13,0809 09:25:58,627
01:09,99410 09:27:08,621
MARTINEZ,Máximo28

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:16:25,149
01:09,8622 09:17:35,011
01:08,6533 09:18:43,664
01:08,4924 09:19:52,156
01:08,1835 09:21:00,339
01:07,7106 09:22:08,049
01:09,6437 09:23:17,692
01:08,2648 09:24:25,956
01:07,7789 09:25:33,734
01:10,25910 09:26:43,993
01:07,67311 09:27:51,666
PALACIOS,Jonathan E.32

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:16:55,342
01:16,1072 09:18:11,449
01:12,0093 09:19:23,458
01:11,7984 09:20:35,256
01:10,7635 09:21:46,019
01:10,6026 09:22:56,621
01:10,8127 09:24:07,433
01:11,8648 09:25:19,297
01:09,8469 09:26:29,143
01:10,27610 09:27:39,419
SANCHEZ,Gonzalo34

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:16:53,930
01:18,5002 09:18:12,430
01:16,1273 09:19:28,557
01:17,0034 09:20:45,560
01:16,9155 09:22:02,475
01:14,9146 09:23:17,389
01:15,2917 09:24:32,680
01:15,9678 09:25:48,647
01:15,1939 09:27:03,840
01:15,75210 09:28:19,592
COVARRUBIAS,Adrián35

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:17:06,373
01:13,9782 09:18:20,351
01:12,5613 09:19:32,912
01:12,7204 09:20:45,632
01:11,3335 09:21:56,965
01:12,3546 09:23:09,319
01:31,5297 09:24:40,848
01:11,6868 09:25:52,534
01:11,6479 09:27:04,181
01:12,64210 09:28:16,823
DAVILA,Manuel44

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:17:07,349

01:15,4912 09:18:22,840
01:14,3403 09:19:37,180
01:15,4694 09:20:52,649
01:15,0745 09:22:07,723
01:14,3046 09:23:22,027
01:15,0487 09:24:37,075
01:13,6898 09:25:50,764
01:14,2019 09:27:04,965
01:14,95110 09:28:19,916
MAZZUCATTO,Giovanni46

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:16:59,437
01:18,4162 09:18:17,853
01:17,4383 09:19:35,291
01:16,8604 09:20:52,151
01:17,5395 09:22:09,690
01:17,4406 09:23:27,130
01:17,7027 09:24:44,832
01:17,4098 09:26:02,241
01:17,0909 09:27:19,331
TORRES,Antonio47

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:16:34,900
01:11,9012 09:17:46,801
01:10,6463 09:18:57,447
01:10,0634 09:20:07,510
01:09,5075 09:21:17,017
01:09,5926 09:22:26,609
01:09,4827 09:23:36,091
01:09,7518 09:24:45,842
01:10,3819 09:25:56,223
01:09,60710 09:27:05,830
01:10,78811 09:28:16,618
CASAL,Nicolás49

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:17:06,582
01:14,1562 09:18:20,738
01:13,1013 09:19:33,839
01:12,2354 09:20:46,074
01:13,0545 09:21:59,128
01:11,5126 09:23:10,640
01:11,4667 09:24:22,106
01:10,8578 09:25:32,963
01:12,4659 09:26:45,428
01:11,45610 09:27:56,884
URIARTE,Brian51

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:16:19,743
01:11,8862 09:17:31,629
01:09,3743 09:18:41,003
01:07,9164 09:19:48,919
01:07,8415 09:20:56,760
01:08,0066 09:22:04,766
01:08,4587 09:23:13,224
01:08,0778 09:24:21,301
01:08,3299 09:25:29,630
01:07,17410 09:26:36,804
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Circuit C.Valenciana
Circuit C.Valenciana 15 - 16 Septiembre 2018

RFME Copa de España de Minivelocidad.
VUELTA A VUELTA 2 Ent.Cronometrado MiniGP 110

01:07,51211 09:27:44,316
ARMARIO,José L.58

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
